
1195 THIRD STREET
SUITE 310

NAPA, CA 94559
www.countyofnapa.org

Main: (707) 253-4580

Napa County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1326

Status:Type: Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/22/2022 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:7/12/2022

Title: Director of Health and Human Services Agency (HHSA) requests approval of and authorization for the
Chair to sign Amendment No. 3 to Agreement No. 210038B with Luck Pecas Luckey, to increase the
annual contract maximum to $18,000 for the term of July 1, 2022, through June 30, 2023, and each
subsequent automatic renewal thereafter, and to incorporate revisions to Exhibits A and B, to provide
coaching and a Safety Organized Practice (SOP) approach to domestic violence to HHSA’s Child
Welfare Services (CWS) staff.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement, 2. Correction Memorandum (added after meeting)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Napa County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

